
 Byron-Germain 
 2014 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2014-05-17 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

  
   EDISON SCHOOL(E1561) OKOTOKS AB   
   MACC-VBE(E2248) VANCOUVER BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465) WINNIPEG MB  
   ANNA- MALENFANT(F1554) DIEPPE NB  
   QUEEN OF PEACE M.S.(B11) GOOSE BAY  NL  
   FALMOUTH D.S.(E1964) FALMOUTH NS   
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   SILVER STREAM P.S.(E2236) RICHMOND HILL ON  
   TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497) MARKHAM ON  
   ELITE COLLEGE(F2273) MONTREAL QC  

  

  



 Euler 
 2014 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2014-05-17 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

  
   TEMPO SCHOOL(E761) EDMONTON AB  
   HOLLYBURN E.S.(E1912) WEST  BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   CARREFOUR DE L'ACADIE(F1832) DIEPPE NB  
   ECOLE DES GRANDS-VENTS(F1990) ST.JOHN'S NL  
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48) HALIFAX NS  
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497) MARKHAM ON   
   CUMMER VALLEY M.S.(E182) NORTH YORK ON  
   ELITE COLLEGE(F2273) MONTREAL QC  
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Fibonacci 
 2014 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2014-05-17 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   EDMONTON ISLAMIC ACAD.(E2452) EDMONTON AB  
   UNIVERSITY HILL(E959) VANCOUVER BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465) WINNIPEG MB  
   ANNA- MALENFANT(F1554) DIEPPE NB  
   HAZELWOOD E.S.(E7) ST. JOHN'S NL  
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48) HALIFAX NS   
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   PHILIP MATH  ACADEMY(E2133) SCARBOROUGH ON  
   ECOLE DES TROIS-TEMPS (SWL)(F1989) ST-LIN-LAURENTID QC  
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Lagrange 
 2014 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2014-05-17 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

  
   SIR JOHN A. MACDONALD JR..(E2170) CALGARY AB  
   BALMORAL M.S.(E2135) CALGARY AB  
   SOUTHPOINTE  ACADEMY(E1774) DELTA BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   CARREFOUR DE L'ACADIE(F1832) DIEPPE NB  
   ERIC G. LAMBERT(E31) CHURCHILL FALLS NL  
   ST. AGNES J.H.(E1965) HALIFAX NS  
   OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792) NORTH YORK ON  
   COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)(F2098) PIERREFONDS QC  
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  



 Newton 
 2014 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2014-05-17 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

  
   TEMPO SCHOOL(E761) EDMONTON AB  
   ST.GEORGE'S SCHOOL(E2474) VANCOUVER BC  
   SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG(E500) WINNIPEG MB  
   ERIC G. LAMBERT(E31) CHURCHILL FALLS NL  
   ST. AGNES J.H.(E1965) HALIFAX NS  
   OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792) NORTH YORK ON  
   ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN(E143) RICHMOND HILL ON  
   ELITE COLLEGE(F2273) MONTREAL QC  
   WALTER MURRAY COLL.(E2084) SASKATOON SK  



 Pythagoras/ Pythagore 
 2014 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2014-05-17 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

  
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB  
   MACC-VBE(E2248) VANCOUVER BC  
   SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG(E500) WINNIPEG MB  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   LEWISVILLE M.S.(E72) MONCTON NB  
   ST.JOSEPH'S-NL(E1597) HARBOUR  NL  
   RIVERSIDE EDUC.CENTRE(E1281) MILFORD NS   
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   PHILIP MATH  ACADEMY(E2133) SCARBOROUGH ON  
   ECOLE DES TROIS-TEMPS (SWL)(F1989) ST-LIN-LAURENTID QC  
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Thales 
 2014 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2014-05-17 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB   
   WEST BAY E.S.(E2361) WEST  BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465) WINNIPEG MB  
   LOU  MACNARIN SCHOOL(E1458) DIEPPE NB   
   ECOLE DES GRANDS-VENTS(F1990) ST.JOHN'S NL   
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48) HALIFAX NS  
   PHILIP MATH  ACADEMY(E2133) SCARBOROUGH ON   
   ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE(F1888) KIRKLAND QC  

  

  


